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June 1 - June 30 

 
 

 Altar Server Cantor Eucharistic Minister  Lector Organist  

Sat, June1, 4:00 PM 

Morgan Casto 
Nancy Stamplis 

Lauren Conrad Ruth Morello - FC 
Michael O'Connor - FC 
Sharon Mock - MH 
Betsy Reitz - MH 
Mary Casto - MC 
Marsha Critchfield - MC 
Chris Hohrun - FH 

 Francie Malik - 1 
Sam Morello - 2 

Rosalyn Marovich  

Sun, June 2, 9:30 AM 

Alissa Durst 
Madison Durst 

Madeline Gyure Karen Harnish - FC 
Diane Riner - FC 
Sheri Durst - MH 
Diane Grasser - MH 
Chris Bowser - MC 
Julie Wagner - MC 
Bill Riner - FH 

 John Pattison - 1 
Bruce Grasser - 2 

Bryan Bazyk  

Mon, June 3, 8:00 AM Dave Vranich  Ed Serafin  John Pattison   

Tue, June 4, 8:00 AM Dave Vranich  Marsha Critchfield  Mary Koval   

Thur, June 6, 8:00 AM Dave Vranich  John Pattison  Marsha Critchfield   

 

 

 Altar Server Cantor Eucharistic Minister  Lector Organist  

Sat, June 8, 4:00 PM 

Marsha Critchfield 
Ruth Morello 

Emilie Polenik Morgan Casto - FC 
Chris Sheridan - FC 
Virginia Pfeiffer - MH 
Linda Rigo - MH 
Larisa Roth - MC 
Ralph Trofino - MC 
Joyce Sager - FH 

 Michael O'Connor - 1 
Stephanie Bischof - 2 

Rosalyn Marovich  

Sun, June 9, 9:30 AM 

Jamie Mabon 
Larry Wagner 

Father Charlie Deanna Kelley - FC 
John Pattison - FC 
John Saracena - MH 
Julie Wagner - MH 
Connie Mercik - MC 
Mandy Vigna - MC 
Karen Harnish - FH 

 Deb Rullman - 1 
Marie Kalinyak - 2 

Bryan Bazyk  

Mon, June 10, 8:00 AM Marsha Critchfield  John Pattison  Mary Koval   

Tue, June 11, 8:00 AM Marsha Critchfield  John Pattison  Richard VonSchlichten   

Thur, June 13, 8:00 AM Marsha Critchfield  Mary Koval  John Pattison   
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 Altar Server Cantor Eucharistic Minister  Lector Organist  

Sat, June 15, 4:00 PM 

Stephen Sanders 
Nancy Stamplis 

Dave Pavlik Joe Brawley - FC 
Sharon Mock - FC 
Mary Koval - MH 
Chris Sheridan - MH 
Betsy Reitz - MC 
Kathy Williams - MC 
Ralph Trofino - FH 

 Richard VonSchlichten - 1 
Maria Sanders - 2 

Rosalyn Marovich  

Sun, June 16, 9:30 AM 

Madison Durst 
Alissa Durst 

Larry Wagner Connie Mercik - FC 
Andrea Riek - FC 
John Pattison - MH 
Julie Wagner - MH 
Deanna Kelley - MC 
John Saracena - MC 
Sheri Durst - FH 

 Marcia Polonkey - 1 
Lou Polonkey - 2 

Bryan Bazyk  

Mon. June 17, 8:00 AM Andrea Riek  Mary Koval  Diane Riner   

Tue, June 18, 8:00 AM Andrea Riek  Marsha Critchfield  John Pattison   

Thur, June 20, 8:00 AM Andrea Riek  Ed Serafin  Mary Koval   

 

 

 Altar Server Cantor Eucharistic Minister  Lector Organist  

Sat, June 22, 4:00 PM 

Ruth Morello 
Ed Serafin 

Vicki Truscello Ralph Trofino - FC 
Kathy Williams - FC 
Chris Hohrun - MH 
Linda Rigo - MH 
Michael O'Connor - MC 
Chris Sheridan - MC 
Larisa Roth - FH 

 Marsha Critchfield - 1 
Joyce Sager - 2 

Rosalyn Marovich  

Sun, June 23, 9:30 AM 

John Pattison 
Dave Vranich 

Dave Zern Bill Riner - FC 
Julie Wagner - FC 
Chris Bowser - MH 
Jamie Mabon - MH 
Emilie Polenik - MC 
Mandy Vigna - MC 
Diane Riner - FH 

 Bruce Eash - 1 
JoAnne Luberto - 2 

Bryan Bazyk  

Mon, June 24, 8:00 AM Ed Serafin  Marsha Critchfield  John Pattison   

Tue, June 25, 8:00 AM Ed Serafin  Diane Riner  Mary Koval   

Thur, June 27, 8:00 AM Ed Serafin  John Pattison  Marsha Critchfield   
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 Altar Server Cantor Eucharistic Minister  Lector Organist  

Sat, June 29, 4:00 PM 

Morgan Casto 
Marsha Critchfield 

Emilie Polenik Betsy Reitz - FC 
Joyce Sager - FC 
Joe Brawley - MH 
Kathy Williams - MH 
Sharon Mock - MC 
Ruth Morello - MC 
Chris Sheridan - FH 

 Mary Koval - 1 
Mary Casto - 2 

Rosalyn Marovich  

Sun, June 30, 9:30 AM 

Dominic Facciani 
Kennedy Faight 

Mary Statler Karen Harnish - FC 
John Saracena - FC 
Deanna Kelley - MH 
John Pattison - MH 
Bill Riner - MC 
Diane Riner - MC 
Connie Mercik - FH 

 Pam Gehlmann - 1 
Dan Gehlmann - 2 

Bryan Bazyk  

 


